EK32/EF32 Industrial Ethernet Switch
Sixnet Networking Series
32 Port Industrial Ethernet Switch
  ORDERINPRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 32 total Ethernet ports including
  Up to 6 Gigabit ports including 4 combination ports
 Designed to meet industrial standards
REAL-TIME SECURE PERFORMANCE

P
The Sixnet EK32 is an industrial Ethernet switch offering 32 total Ethernet ports including up to 6 super fast Gigabit ports and up to
  ORDERING GUIDEPRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS   ORDERING GUIDE
 EK/EF32 PART NUMBER = Ea32bcddd-1
  a = Model Options
    K = 26 fast Ethernet (FE) and 6 Gigibit (GE) ports
    F = 32 fast Ethernet (FE) ports (no Gigabit)
   b =  Style Options
  c = Case / Cooling Options
  ddd = Power Options
   with redundant internal supplies
Up to 6 Gigabit ports including 4 combination ports
Real-Time-Ring™ or Rapid Spanning Tree (RSTP) for
Priority Queuing (QoS/CoS) for real-time operation
RS232 and USB console ports for local management EK32FSD6N-1
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE:
EK32/EF32 Industrial Ethernet Switch Specifications
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our award-winning
technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time data
visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the
company has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe.
For more information, please visit www.redlion.net. Red Lion is a
Spectris company.w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control. ADLD0160  102413  ©2013 Red Lion Controls
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ETHERNET PERFORMANCE
 32 Ethernet ports with up to 6 Gigabit
 Managed, store & forward, wire-speed
 All IEEE 802.3 Ethernet protocols supported
 RJ45 port speed auto-negotiation
 RJ45 MDI/MDIX auto-crossover
 RJ45 TD and RD auto-polarity
 Typical latency (varies on load & settings)
@ 100 Mbps: 5 us + frame time
 MAC addresses supported 8192
 Memory bandwidth 32 Gbps
 Ethernet isolation 1500 VRMS 1 minute
 Console ports – USB and RS232 (RJ45)
ETHERNET PORTS
 Port Group 1
16 ports of 10/100 RJ45
 Port Group 2
2 bonus 10/100 RJ45 ports
 Port Group 3
 Port Group 4:
EK model: 2 Gigabit 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports
EF model: 2 fast Ethernet 10/100 RJ45 ports
 Port Group 5
8 fast Ethernet 10/100 RJ45
ETHERNET COMPLIANCE
 IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit 1000 Mbps Ethernet connections)
 IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet 100Mbps for newer devices)
 IEEE 802.3 (10Mbps Ethernet supports legacy devices)
 IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
 IEEE 802.1D/w (Rapid Spanning Tree for redundant rings
and Spanning Tree for interoperability)
 IEEE 802.1p (Priority Queuing – QoS, CoS, ToS/DS)
 And more
REAL-TIME-RING™